
SKI & SNOWBOARD

SKI & SNOWBOARD  SERVICES

EQUIPMENT RENTAL PERIODS

♦ Equipment reservation is based on availability and at the dis-  
cretion of the manager.

♦ Daily rates are applied to all equipment rental. Earliest pick up  is 
0900. Daily rental is calculated at the day of pick up and  returned 
next day before 1700. Additional rates are applied for  additional 
days. Example: Equipment picked up Thursday at  0900 and 
returned on Saturday at 1700 is charged a 2-day fee.

CANCELLATIONS/REFUNDS

♦ No refunds will be given for equipment returned earlier than  the 
specified time in the rental contract.

♦ No refunds will be given for cancellations made at the time of  
reservation.

♦ Refunds will be issued for cancellations made at least one day  
prior to pick up.

RENTAL EQUIPMENT DAMAGES & DELINQUENCIES

♦ The renter is responsible for the full restitution of value of any  
equipment lost, damaged, or stolen. If you cannot return the  items 
by the specified return date in the rental contract, please  contact 
Outdoor Recreation. Additional fees may be applied.

♦ The renter is responsible for inspecting the contents of the  
equipment during checkout and notify staff of any damages.

DELIVERY

♦ Rental items indicated with an asterisk* are eligible for
delivery with additional charges. Zama, SHA, and Depot base ONLY.

♦ Delivery requests must be made at least a week in advance,  
based on staff availability, and approval by management.

Ski Set (Skis, boots, poles)…….….
Skis…………………………………..   
Ski boots......…………………......…
Ski poles……………………………..    
Snowboard set (boards & boots)….    
Snowboard…………………………..    
Snowboard boots……………….......    
Ski / Snowboard Pants…………......   
Ski / Snowboard Jackets……….…..    
Helmet………………………..…..…
Goggle………………………..…….. 

$25.00
$18.00
$8.00
$5.00
$20.00
$17.00
$8.00
$7.00
$7.00
$5.00
$2.00

Tune-up + Hand wax………………..
Tune-up + Machine wax…………….
Hand wax…………………………….
Machine wax…………………………
Rush Fee (per item) (limited service).........

DSN: 315-263-4671
Commercial: 046-407-4671
Email: zamaodr@gmail.com
Website: zama.armymwr.com

Camp Zama

Outdoor
Recreation
Equipment

$50.00
$45.00
$25.00
$15.00
$15.00

RESERVATIONS & RENTAL POLICIES

mailto:zamaodr@gmail.com


GRILLS CAMPING

ICE  
CHESTS

FISHING &  
PFDs

POPUP
TENTS

INFLATABLES

MISCELLANEOUS

Prices are subject to change without notice
Updated in January 2024

INFLATABLES

MISCELLANEOUS

CHAIRS & TABLES

RECREATION & SPORTS

ICE CHESTS

FISHING & PDFs

POP-UP TENTS

BBQ Trailer Grill……………..….
   Folding Leg Grill………..…….…
     Delivery Zama……………..…..
     Delivery SHA……………..……
     Delivery Sagami Depot….……
 **Fees are only for Trailer or Folding Leg Grill delivery

$50.00
$35.00
$20.00
$25.00
$60.00

Tables, Folding/ Plastic (6ft)........
 Chairs, Folding / Black………..…
 ***Delivery Fee / 90 Chairs or less
 Zama - $40.00 / SHA - $50.00 / Depot - $65.00
 ***Delivery Fee / Over 90 Chairs
 Zama - $60.00 / SHA - $70.00 / Depot - $100.00

$5.00
$2.00

Generator…………………….....
Hand Truck……………………...
Dolly……………………………..
(18’x23”/18”x29”/24”x36”)
Tarpaulin (Tarp)…………………
Ropes……………………………
Moving Blankets………………..

$40.00
$5.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

Bicycle (Helmet & lock included)…..
Sports Equipment………………..
(Basketball, volleyball, soccer ball & football)
Net Set…………………………....
(Multi-purpose: volleyball, badminton, soccer)
Inflatable SUPs…………………..
Surfboard 9”………………………
Body board……………………….
Inflatable Kayak………………….
Wet Suit……………………………
Full Snorkel Set………………….
Mask & Snorkel………………….
Fins Set……………………….......
Hiking Backpack………………….

$12.00
$1.00

$8.00

$30.00
$15.00
$8.00
$30.00
$12.00
$10.00
$6.00
$6.00
$8.00

BACKYARD GAMES

Horseshoe Set…….………………
Croquet Set………………………..
Tug of War (45’ or 95’)……………
SNAG Golf…………………………
Corn Toss………………………….
Connect 4………………………….
Giant Dominos…………………….
Giant Ladder Toss………………...
Giant Jenga………………………..
Snow Cone Machine……………...
Popcorn Machine………………….

$8.00
$10.00
$12.00
$15.00
$15.00
$12.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$50.00
$60.00

Bouncy Crayon (8’H x 10’W)..........
Bouncy Castle (17’H x 16’W x 18’L).
Bungee Basketball………………...
Pedestal Joust……………………..
Giant Boxing……………………….
Velcro Wall…………………………
Outdoor Cinema (9’H x 16’ L)……..

$75.00
$150.00
$200.00
$200.00
$150.00
$200.00
$400.00

*DELIVERY ONLY - Zama $40.00 / SHA $50.00 / SGD $65.00
*DELIVERY & SET-UP – Zama $60.00 / SHA $70.00 / SGD $100.00
******Limited Service, please ask our staff for details.

Camping Chair……………..….
Cots…………………………….
3-Person Tent………………….
4-Person Tent………………….
6-Person Tent………………….
LED Lanterns………………….
All Season Sleeping Bag…….
Winter Sleeping Bag………..
Fleece Sleeping Bag………….
Air Mat, 2 Person……………..
Camping Heater……………....
Camping Table…………………
Table W/ Windscreen………....
Dutch Oven…………………….
Portable Fire Pit……………….
Cast Iron Skillet………………..
Two Burner Stove……………..
Two Burner Stove Oven……...
Cook Set, 2 Person…………...
Firewood 5 lbs.………………..

$5.00
$7.00
$5.00
$7.00
$9.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$5.00
$9.00
$15.00
$5.00
$5.00
$15.00
$5.00
$5.00

Beverage Cooler 5GAL………
Ice Chest 40QT………………..
Ice Chest 72QT………………..
Ice Chest 100QT……………....
Ice Chest 150QT………………

$2.00
$3.00
$5.00
$7.00
$10.00

Trout Rod & Reel………………
Seabass Rod & Reel………….
Boat Rod & Reel……………….
Deep Smart Sonar…………….
Life Jacket……………………...

$8.00
$15.00
$20.00
$25.00
$3.00

10X10 Pop-up………………….
10x15 Pop-up…………………..

$25.00
$30.00


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2

