#### **SKI & SNOWBOARD**

#### **SKI & SNOWBOARD SERVICES**

Tune-up + Hand wax	\$50.00
Tune-up + Machine wax	\$45.00
Hand wax	•
Machine wax	
Rush Fee (per item) (limited service)	+

#### **RESERVATIONS & RENTAL POLICIES**

EQUIPMENT RENTAL PERIODS

- Equipment reservation is based on availability and at the dis-٠ cretion of the manager.
- Daily rates are applied to all equipment rental. Earliest pick up is ٠ 0900. Daily rental is calculated at the day of pick up and returned next day before 1700. Additional rates are applied for additional days. Example: Equipment picked up Thursday at 0900 and returned on Saturday at 1700 is charged a 2-day fee.

CANCELLATIONS/REFUNDS

- ٠ No refunds will be given for equipment returned earlier than the specified time in the rental contract.
- No refunds will be given for cancellations made at the time of reservation.
- Refunds will be issued for cancellations made at least one day prior to pick up.

**RENTAL EQUIPMENT DAMAGES & DELINQUENCIES** 

- The renter is responsible for the full restitution of value of any equipment lost, damaged, or stolen. If you cannot return the items by the specified return date in the rental contract, please contact Outdoor Recreation. Additional fees may be applied.
- The renter is responsible for inspecting the contents of the equipment during checkout and notify staff of any damages. DELIVERY

- ٠ Rental items indicated with an asterisk\* are eligible for delivery with additional charges. Zama, SHA, and Depot base ONLY.
- Delivery requests must be made at least a week in advance, ٠ based on staff availability, and approval by management.







# DSN: 315-263-4671 Commercial: 046-407-4671 Email: zamaodr@gmail.com Website: zama.armymwr.com

# Outdoor **Recreation** Equipment

# **Camp Zama**

### GRILLS

BBQ Trailer Grill	\$50.00
Folding Leg Grill	\$35.00
Delivery Zama	\$20.00
Delivery SHA	\$25.00
Delivery Sagami Depot	\$60.00
**Fees are only for Trailer or Folding Leg Grill delivery	

#### **CHAIRS & TABLES**

Tables, Folding/ Plastic (6ft)	\$5.00
Chairs, Folding / Black	\$2.00
***Delivery Fee / 90 Chairs or less	
Zama - \$40.00 / SHA - \$50.00 / Depot	- \$65.00
***Delivery Fee / Over 90 Chairs	
Zama - \$60.00 / SHA - \$70.00 / Depot	- \$100.00

## MISCELLANEOUS

Generator Hand Truck Dolly (18'x23"/18"x29"/24"x36")	\$40.00 \$5.00 \$1.00
Tarpaulin (Tarp)	\$1.00
Ropes	\$1.00
Moving Blankets	\$1.00



Prices are subject to change without notice Updated in January 2024

## **RECREATION & SPORTS**

Bicycle (Helmet & lock included) Sports Equipment (Basketball, volleyball, soccer ball & fo	\$12.00 \$1.00 otball)
Net Set	\$8.00
(Multi-purpose: volleyball, badminton, s	soccer)
Inflatable SUPs	\$30.00
Surfboard 9"	\$15.00
Body board	\$8.00
Inflatable Kayak	\$30.00
Wet Suit	\$12.00
Full Snorkel Set	\$10.00
Mask & Snorkel	\$6.00
Fins Set	\$6.00
Hiking Backpack	\$8.00

## BACKYARD GAMES

Horseshoe Set	\$8.00
Croquet Set	\$10.00
Tug of War (45' or 95')	\$12.00
SNAG Golf	\$15.00
Corn Toss	\$15.00
Connect 4	\$12.00
Giant Dominos	\$8.00
Giant Ladder Toss	\$8.00
Giant Jenga	\$8.00
Snow Cone Machine	\$50.00
Popcorn Machine	\$60.00

# INFLATABLES

Bouncy Crayon (8'H x 10'W)	\$75.00
Bouncy Castle <i>(17'H x 16'W x 18'L)</i> .	\$150.00
Bungee Basketball	\$200.00
Pedestal Joust	\$200.00
Giant Boxing	\$150.00
Velcro Wall	\$200.00
Outdoor Cinema (9'H x 16' L)	\$400.00

\*DELIVERY ONLY - Zama \$40.00 / SHA \$50.00 / SGD \$65.00 \*DELIVERY & SET-UP – Zama \$60.00 / SHA \$70.00 / SGD \$100.00 \*\*\*\*\*\*Limited Service, please ask our staff for details.

Car	mping Chair	\$5.00
Cot	S	\$7.00
3-P	erson Tent	\$5.00
4-P	erson Tent	\$7.00
6-P	erson Tent	\$9.00
LE	D Lanterns	\$4.00
All	Season Sleeping Bag	\$4.00
	iter Sleeping Bag	\$4.00
Fle	ece Sleeping Bag	\$2.00
Air	Mat, 2 Person	\$5.00
Car	nping Heater	\$5.00
Car	nping Table	\$3.00
Tab	le W/ Windscreen	\$5.00
Dut	ch Oven	\$9.00
Por	table Fire Pit	\$15.00
Cas	st Iron Skillet	\$5.00
Two	Burner Stove	\$5.00
Two	Burner Stove Oven	\$15.00
Coc	ok Set, 2 Person	\$5.00
Fire	wood 5 lbs	\$5.00

# ICE CHESTS

CAMPING

\$2.00
\$3.00
\$5.00
\$7.00
\$10.00

#### **FISHING & PDFs**

Trout Rod & Reel	\$8.00
Seabass Rod & Reel	\$15.00
Boat Rod & Reel	\$20.00
Deep Smart Sonar	\$25.00
Life Jacket	\$3.00

#### **POP-UP TENTS**

10X10 Pop-up	\$25.00
10x15 Pop-up	\$30.00